NPI

1255610705
1053690909
1780972588
1891083697
1598067084
1578702239
1912288424
1538457833
1114200276
1417196510
1609169093
1710128517
1154561678
1558671776
1831406875
1952541492
1366710097
1275801367
1851668826
1497995856
1083946727
1184925067
1568779411
1568606879
1023310299
1700189289
1225330152
1194027573
1073838728
1962708123
1760787089
1821396318
1902109861
1780877019
1609015643
1669637443
1912297698
1164712956
1609165836

MSP School Districts Scheduled for Recertification in 2016

District

MASON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

OTSEGO LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACHIEVE CAREER PREPARATORY ACADEMY
CM GRANT LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
OLMSTED FALLS BOARD OF EDUCATION
ROOTSTWON LOCAL SCHOOLS

TROY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LOVELAND CITY SCHOOLS

MADEIRA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTHERN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRUNSWICK CITY SCHOOLS

BOARD OF EDUCATION LEETONIA

EAST PALESTINE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GARFIELD HEIGHTS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALDWELL EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
GAHANNA JEFFERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HORIZON SCIENCE ACADEMY COLUMBUS ELEMENTARY
MANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLE MIAMI LOCAL SCHOOLS

BATAVIA LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
WADSWORTH CITY SCHOOLS
DANBURY LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH CANTON CITY SCHOOLS
LIGHTHOUSE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
NORWOOD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BELLBROOK-SUGARCREEK LOCAL SCH
BROOKLYN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUCKEYE ON LINE SCHOOL FOR SUCCESS
FORT FRYE LOCAL SCHOOLS

WATERLOO LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PAR EXCELLENCE ACADEMY
RIVERSIDE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUCKEYE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
WORTHINGTON CITY SCHOOLS
CRESTVIEW LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
OAKSTONE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
HIGHLAND LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
COPLEY-FAIRLAWN CITY SCHOOL DIS
SOLON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Exp. Date

08/14/2016
08/21/2016
08/25/2016
09/07/2016
09/14/2016
09/14/2016
09/27/2016
10/12/2016
10/18/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/18/2016
07/31/2016
12/22/2016
12/17/2016
12/21/2016
12/13/2016
12/20/2016
12/11/2016
12/12/2016
12/13/2016
12/02/2016
12/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/14/2016
10/28/2016
10/19/2016
03/31/2016
04/08/2016
11/23/2016
05/13/2016
05/10/2016
05/20/2016



